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R
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1
SUBHALAXMI 
MOHAPATRA

PRATAP CHANDRA 
PANDA

FE
M

A
LE

1998 750 498 2000 900 450 2004 1200 664

SC
IE

N
C

E

B
.E

d

1400 1035 73.93 4250 2647 56.054 8.500 64.554 NIL B.Ed
WSRR/529
9/15 YES

2
PRIYATAMA 
BEHERA KAMALAKANTA BEHERA

FE
M

A
LE

1991 750 284 1993 900 389 1996 1200 525

A
R

TS

B
.E

d

1300 837 64.34 4150 2035 44.133 5.250 49.383 NO B.Ed
WSER/497
9/14 YES

3
MADHUMITA 
SAHOO JYOTI RANJAN SAHOO

FE
M

A
LE

1998 750 363 2001 1000 538 2004 1600 927

A
R

TS

B
.E

d

1000 528 52.8 4350 2356 48.745 3.250 51.995 NIL B.Ed
WSRR/196
44/14 YES

Experince Certificate 
not shown 2 years of 
experince and   
Certificate not 
produce during 
verification erificatio

4
DIPTIMAYEE 
PRUSTY TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO

FE
M

A
LE

1988 700 418 1990 900 326 1994 1300 569
SC

IE
N

C
E

B
.E

d

1300 741 57 4200 2054 44.014 2.750 46.764 NIL B.Ed
WSRK/478
/15 YES

Original Experince 
Certificate not 
produce during 
verification of 
cerification

1 SUPRAVA SAHOO MAHESWAR SAHOO

FE
M

A
LE

19
94

75
0

45
1

20
14

60
0

38
7

20
17

18
00

10
07 ARTS POL.SC. HONS800 428 53.5 YES NO CW/9932/9

5
No No experience

Rejection List of Warden for different Reasons

Final Merit List  of Warden after Personal Interview Vaild for One year from the date of publication of the final merit list 

Rejection List of Warden after Personal Interview

Merit List,Panel list and Rejection list   of Warden in Respect of Advt. No.2779dt.15/7/17
NAME OF THE POST: WARDEN

Personal Information Matric "+2 +3 Professional Qualification 90% waitage of Carrier Mark Others
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Personal Information Matric "+2 +3 Professional Qualification 90% waitage of Carrier Mark Others

2 SURYASMITA 
BEHERA

DHADI BEHERA

FE
M

A
LE

20
08

80
0

41
9

20
11

37
50

27
99

20
15 #DIV/0! NIL OS-CIT TW/2820/1

5
No UNDER 

AGE/UNTRAINED

3 RASMITA BEHERA
ANAMA CHARAN 

BEHERA
FE

M
A

LE

20
08

80
0

30
0

20
12

60
0

24
9

20
15

22
00

11
58 ARTS ODIA. HONS1200 692 57.666667 NIL NO 831/13 No

UNDER 
AGE/UNTRAINED

4 PUSPA BEHURA DHRUBA CHARAN 
BEHURA

FE
M

A
LE

20
01

75
0

26
2

20
03

90
0

51
4

20
12

22
00

15
56 ARTS

SANS
KRIT 
HON

S

#DIV/0! B.Ed 1400 1005 71.785714 YES B.Ed WSEE/157
53/14

No No experience

5 SROTASWINI 
PALLAR

MAHESWAR SETHI

FE
M

A
LE

19
98

75
0

35
6

20
00

90
0

37
5

20
03

14
00

73
2 ARTS #DIV/0! YES NO CW/8526/1

06
No No experience

6 SUBHADRA 
DEBATA

FAKIR CHARAN DEBATA

FE
M

A
LE

20
09

60
0

31
8

20
11

60
0

36
9

20
14

18
00

97
9 ARTS POL.SC. HONS800 432 54 YES NO CW/3869/2

013
No UNDER AGE

7 DIBYA RANJAN 
NAYAK

DAYANIDHI NAYAK

M
A

LE

19
92

75
0

41
0

19
94

11
00

35
6

19
98

14
50

57
0 ARTS #DIV/0! NO NO NO No REJECTED AS 

MALE CANDIDATE
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Personal Information Matric "+2 +3 Professional Qualification 90% waitage of Carrier Mark Others

8
PRASANTA KUMAR 

NAYAK KRUPASINDHU NAYAK

M
A

LE

19
96

75
0

32
2

19
99

90
0

33
1

20
02

18
00

83
4 ARTS #DIV/0! B.Ed 1000 571 57.1 NO B.Ed

ACR/3197/
14 No

REJECTED AS 
MALE CANDIDATE


